ADS 2020/2021

6/29/2021

Broj indeksa
PR 4/2019
PR 13/2019
PR 15/2019
PR 16/2019
PR 23/2019
PR 28/2019
PR 31/2019
PR 43/2019
PR 48/2019
PR 62/2019
PR 67/2019
PR 68/2019
PR 73/2019
PR 77/2019
PR 85/2019
PR 93/2019
PR 94/2019
PR 98/2019
PR 111/2019
PR 113/2019
PR 116/2019
PR 125/2019
PR 133/2019
PR 144/2019
PR 146/2019
PR 147/2019
PR 161/2020
PR 4/2018
PR 30/2018
PR 70/2018
PR 91/2018
PR 119/2018
PR 151/2018
PR 160/2018
PR 23/2017
PR 116/2017
PR 157/2017
PR 5/2016
PR 29/2015
E3 11/2013

Prezime
Zotovi¢
Jovici¢

Prodanovié
Stojanovi¢
Slovié

Mitrovic
Aleksi¢
Bajagi¢
Serdar

Zari¢
Bulaji¢
Puskas

Kovacevi¢
Zaskalicki

Musié
Canéar

Dabeti¢
Aleksi¢
Lazeti¢

Simi¢
Krsti¢
Jovici¢
Jovanovi¢
Roncevié
Tepsa
Mari¢
Suka
Marié
Neskovic

Ivanovié
Popadic
Cubrak

Ninkovi¢
Jelena

Raicevic

Svorcan

Stanojoski
Milivojevi¢
Buki¢
Buri¢

Ime
Nikolina
Nemanja
Katarina
Marijana
Lana
Milica
Nikolina
Nikola
Nikola
Aleksandar
Masan
Anja
Aleksandar
Rastislav
Andrija
Milena
Katarina
Milovan
Jovana
Dragoslav
Stefan
Nikola
Vladan
Marija
Saska
Nikola
Igor
Burdica
Milos
Igor
Elena
Stefan
Igor
Ristovi¢
Andreja
Uros
Jelena
Aleksa
Sinisa
Mihailo

K1 K2
30
20.5
30
30
28.5
28.5
30
19
215
26.5
26
23.5
19
4
245
16
29.5
29.5
20.75
12.75
27
25
29.5
16.25
23.5
9.5
26
23
16.5
15.5
16
25
15.5
15.5
15.5
2.85
18
15.5
11
6

Popravni - rezultati



